
Burgenland Enduro
Rechnitz / 10.11.2024

Detailed evaluation
Lukas, MIHALKOVITS,
Club: ASKÖ ARBÖ RADWELT MK FACTORY RACING
Number: 7

Burgenland 2024 - END

Category:
Pro Men

Total time: 

Rank in course: 0 (of 48)
Best time in course: 
Rank in category: 0(of 7)
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2:36.06
3:58.02
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Pos
Cat.

6
4
3
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0:19.18
0:18.02
0:13.78
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10
8
6
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