

## **Detailed evaluation**

Lukas, MIHALKOVITS,

Total time:

Club: ASKÖ ARBÖ RADWELT MK FACTORY RACING

Number: 7

Burgenland 2024 - END Rank in course: 0 (of 48)

Best time in course:

Category: Rank in category: 0(of 7)

Pro Men

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Tot	al Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Tim	e Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage	2:36.06	6	0:19.18	10	0:19.18					
Stage	3:58.02	4	0:18.02	8	0:18.02					
Stage	3:25.53	3	0:13.78	6	0:13.78					
Stage										

Stage

Timing by SPORTident